CAHYAMATA
MALAYSIA OPEN
CHAMPIENSHIP 2024

RESULT

meas [NOte ¢

211 - 100m Women - Heats

Records Result Name Team Date vanue
National Record m 11.45 0000
Heat 1 Start Time: 10:49 am Wind: +0.1 m/s
Pos Bib Athlete Team Result React Remark
Heat 2 Start Time: 10:53 am Wind: +0.0 m/s
Pos Bib Athlete Team Result React Remark
Heat 3 Start Time: 10:57 am Wind: +0.1 m/s
Pos Bib Athlete Team Result React Remark
Heat 4 Start Time: 11:01 am Wind: +0.2 m/s
Pos Bib Athlete Team Result React Remark
Approved by TD:
Technical Delegate (Signature & Name)
Date:
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CAHYAMATA
MALAYSIA OPEN
CHAMPIENSHIP 2024

RESULT

meas [NOte ¢

Summary

Rank

10
11
12
13
14
15
15
17

18
19

20
21
22

23

Heat

Bib

746

679

741

702

700

739

701

769

602

772

776

790

755

664

630

693

663

601

713

629

617

610

636

622

100m Women

Name

2/4

Team
ATM
SELANGOR
SABAH
TERENGGANU
TERENGGANU
SABAH
TERENGGANU
JOHOR
MASUM
JOHOR
JOHOR
JOHOR
KELANTAN
SARAWAK
PAHANG
SELANGOR
SARAWAK
MASUM

WIL.
PERSEKUTUAN

PAHANG
MELAKA
MELAKA
PAHANG

PAHANG

Result

11.65

11.92

12.29

12.30

12.41

12.46

12.50

12.68

12.81

12.86

12.91

13.04

13.05

13.12

13.22

13.22

13.23

13.36

13.47

13.51

13.54

13.98

14.08

DNS

Remark
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R i-GIS

CHAMPIENSHIP 2024 meay INnOte ¢

RESULT

Rank Heat Bib Name Team Result Remark

1 724 MSN DNS
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